DEWATERINGDEWATERING
LJ Series
Dewatering Pumps
Simplified pumping...
w w w . d a r l i n g p u m p s . i n
LJ Series : Features & Dimensions
Features Cross Sectional View
* without cableDimensions

better handling.
Note: All dimensions are in millimeter (mm).
Denominations
Product Code LJ
Installation Vertical / Portable
Impeller Characteristic Radial / Nonclog
Discharge Connection 25/40/50 mm
Nomenclature
L J - 1 5 L N
Motor HP (1.5HP)
Product Code
Impeller Type
 PUMP HP/KW RPM OUTLET / SOLID MINIMUM WIDTH HEIGHT NET
 MODEL   DN SIZE PASSAGE SUBMERGE (Approx.) (Approx.) WEIGHT
    (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)*
 LJ-75H 0.75/0.55 2780 25 3 85 256 485 26
 LJ-75LN 0.75/0.55 2780 50 6 85 234 445 25
 LJ-10H 1.0/0.75 2790 25 3 85 256 485 26
 LJ-10LN 1.0/0.75 2790 50 6 85 234 445 25
 LJ-15H 1.5/1.1 2800 40 3 85 256 485 28
 LJ-15LN 1.5/1.1 2800 50 6 85 234 445 27
 LJ-20H 2.0/1.5 2800 50 3 85 256 485 29
 LJ-20LN 2.0/1.5 2800 50 6 85 234 445 28
LJ Series : Technical Specifications & Performance
Performance (Range)*
(Upto 2 HP / 29M Head / 465LPM Flow)
* We offer fully customised pumps for your